

Misc. Arbitration Case (Commercial)– 06/2024
CNR : WBBD17-000008-2024
JO Code : WB01311

Order No –05

Dated :17/04/2024
18/04/2024

The matter was fixed for hearing on 17/04/2024.

However, 17/04/2024 was declared as a holiday on account of Ram Navami by the Hon'ble Court.

Accordingly, the record is put up today.

Fix **21/05/2024** for **hearing of the sec 34 application.**

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol